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предм Класс Ф И О 
МЭ 

балл 
МЭ 

статус 

рус 11 Ромащенко Вероника Олеговна 33 Участник 

рус 10 Грабчак Софья Егоровна 14 Участник 

рус 10 Гурина Мария Романовна 14 Участник 

рус 10 Самойлова Кристина Дмитриевна 20,5 Участник 

рус 9 Самсонова Анна Васильевна 30 призер 

рус 9 Цыганенко Ольга Ивановна 17,5 Участник 

рус 9 Кричевская Олеся Владимировна 12 Участник 

рус 8 Дюжикова Анастасия Сергеевна 15,5 Участник 

рус 8 Тянтова Анастасия Андреевна 8 Участник 

общ 10 Баранова Кристина Евгеньевна 19 участник 

общ 10 Ковалев Иван Андреевич 19 участник 

общ 10 Грабчак Софья Егоровна 18 участник 

общ 10 Яненко Евгения Сергеевна 18 участник 

общ 10 Соседкин Илья Артёмович 17 участник 

общ 10 Белобородов Тимофей Игоревич 16 участник 

общ 10 Горбанева Юлия Геннадьевна 14 участник 

общ 10 Мальсагова Лазина 
Магомед-
Назировна 

13 
участник 

общ 10 Самойлова Кристина Дмитриевна 12 участник 

био 7 Осипова Елена Юрьевна 21 призер 

био 7 Малых Владислава Михайловна 19 призер 

био 8 Циглер Юлия Андреевна 22 призер 

био 8 Клименкова Дарья Васильевна 16 участник 

био 8 Проценко Юлия Павловна 16 участник 

био 8 Соколова Екатерина Юрьенв 16 участник 

био 8 Стыч Валерия Владимировна 16 участник 

био 8 Ульченко Владислав Евгеньевич 15 участник 

био 9 Каверин Артем Эдуардович 22 призер 

био 9 Седых Яна Алексеевна 19 участник 

био 10 Притыченко Ульяна Александровна 56,5 призер 

био 10 Ковалев Иван Андреевич 49,5 призер 

био 10 Грабчак Софья Егоровна 43 участник 

био 10 Карпенко Богдан Денисович 40 участник 

био 11 Ромащенко Вероника Олеговна 46,5 участник 

био 11 Бурмисторов Андрей Евгеньевич 43 участник 

био 11 Четверикова Заури Сашиковна 26 участник 

ист 7 Ванина Алина Алексеевна 14 участник 

анг 9 Самсонова Анна Васильевна 13 Участник 

гео 8 Циглер Юлия Андреевна 16 призер 

гео 8 Проценко Юлия Павловна 11,5 участник 

хим 10 Притыченко Ульяна Александровна 5 участник 

хим 10 Грабчак София Егоровна 2 участник 

хим 10 Хемчяе Нелли Вагеевна 2 участник 

хим 8 Стыч Валерия Владимировна 44 призер 

хим 8 Соколова Екатерина Юрьевна 11 участник 

хим 8 Есионова Маргарита Владимировна 9 участник 

хим 8 Клименкова Дарья Васильевна 8 участник 

мат 7 Осипова Елена Юрьевна 28 призер 

мат 7 Ветренко Анастасия Владимировна 0   

физ 9 Погожев Кирилл Денисович 3 Участник 

прав 9 Погожев Кирилл Денисович 17 участник 

прав 9 Щербак София Олеговна 4 участник 

прав 10 Баранова Кристина Евгеньевна 6 участник 

прав 10 Яненко Евгения Сергеевна 4 участник 

прав 10 Ковалев Иван Андреевич 3 участник 
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